FORM PTO-1595

9.27.99



101160313

HEET

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No.(s)	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Change of Name Change of Name Merger Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): **YUTAKA KOMAI** ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY **City: Dallas** State: Texas Zip: 75285 **Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No **State: Texas Zip: 75285 **Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No **3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 3, 1999. 4. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): **YUTAKA KOMAI** ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY **City: Dallas** State: Texas Zip: 75285 **Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No **State: Texas Zip: 75285 **Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No **3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 3, 1999. 4. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas instruments incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) fifth is document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) fifth is document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) fifthis document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas instruments incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) fifthis document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas instruments incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 4. Additional numbers attached? YesX _ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY City: Dallas State: Texas Izip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesX _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X _ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X. Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s)	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) &	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) &	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) &	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?yesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?yesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Name: Texas Instruments Incorporated Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X. Assignment	YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesXNo	YUTAKA KOMAI ROGER NORWOOD DANIEL B. PENNY Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesXNo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Zip: 75265 300	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Zip: 75265 300	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75285 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dailas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X _ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X. Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X _ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No.(s)	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesXNo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No (s) B. Patent No (s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers of applications and patents involved: 1	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Address: P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:X _ Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:X _ Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX _ No	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:
Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesXNo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesXNo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesXNo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s).	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X _ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X _ No Additional numbers attached? Yes X _ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Additional numbers and patents involved: 1	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? YesX No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:XAssignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X _ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _XNo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) Altached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X _ No 3. Nature of Conveyance:X _ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: X
	Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No		Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No		Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No Additional numbers attached?YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? YesX No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 . 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s).
Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No Additional numbers attached?YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No Additional numbers attached?YesX No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Other Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	Execution Date: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999. June 21, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999. June 21, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999. June 21, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning A new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 19	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 2	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 2	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999,	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999,	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Mame: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Mame: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? One of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning A new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999,	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning A new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 19	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 2	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 2	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999,	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 19	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Mame: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Mame: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? One of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning A new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, May 20, 1999,	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 1999, June 21, 1999, and September 9, 1999.
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No Additional numbers attached?YesX_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved:1	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No	
Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1		Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: _1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_NoAdditional numbers attached?Yes _X_No	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Number of applications and patents involved: 1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ NoAdditional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1	Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No Additional numbers attached?Yes _X No	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Number of applications and patents involved: 1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1		
		Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	document should be mailed:			
		Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name: Robert N. Rountree	assument should be intalied.		
Name: Robert N. Rountree		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Name: Robert N. Rountree	1	
	Name: Robert N. Rountree	City: Dallas	City: Dallas	City: Dallas								P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Name: Robert N. Rountree	document should be mailed:
P. O. Box 6554/4. M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Tayas 7in: 75265		•	ľ				į				Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Otato. 16483 Alp. 19299	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265		City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analoged or authorized to be about 4. \$40.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·			— [State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265		7. Amount of fee enclosed of authorized to be charged:	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265					7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00			7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No. : 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347
State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. Texas Instruments Incorporated, Deposit Account No.: 20-0668 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert N. Rountree, Reg. No. 39,347
1		Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name: Robert N. Rountree	assument onotice by Highest.		F N
Name: Robert N Rountree	accument chould be illusted.	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	The state of the s		accument chedia be mailed.	
Name: Robert N. Rountree		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Name: Robert N. Rountree		
Name: Robert N. Pountree	document should be mailed.	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Nume: Nobel (14, Nobel		document should be mailed.	
		Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name: Robert N. Rountree	accument chount be mailed.		b. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning. I. C. Number of applications and activities and activities and
	document should be mailed:	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	Name: Robert N. Rountree	accument chicago pe maneu.	document should be mailed:	
Name: Robert N. Rountree		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Name: Robert N. Rountree		
Name: Robert N. Rountree	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Name: Robert N. Rountree		
		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Name: Robert N. Rountree		document should be mailed:
	Name: Robert N. Rountree	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999		Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated		Name: Robert N. Rountree	document should be mailed:
	Name: Robert N. Rountree	City: Dallas	City: Dallas	City: Dallas								1.01.00.0000			Name: Robert N. Rountree	document should be mailed:
1 . O. DON 900717. Htt.G. 9333	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Tayas 7in: 75265		1	į –		l l		į l				Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	j l		Otato. 16743 ZIP. 79209	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	ļ i	City: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas											State: Texas 7 in: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be abound. #40.00					 				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	/ Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	1 / Amount at top analoged or sutherized to be about 1 fee an	landa a sa									State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 answer or too oriological to be originated. 340.00	(). Altiquit di les edicioses di adinonzes lo ne chamen. Sali ini	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	♥*** 1	7. Amount of fee enclosed of authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265		1 / Annount of ree enclosed of authorized to be charded: 540.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	() Altiquit di les enciosed di sullidazen la de charges. Within il	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 7. Amount of ree enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00		7 Amount of for an along the desired to be a basis of	7. Amount of for analysis of a suite street to the street				7. Amount of fee and each arouth aired to be about 1. Add an	7. Amount of for analysis of a such size of the latest the second			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be abound to the	ı								State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7 Amount of fac and and a sufficient to the state of	7 Amount of fac and and a sufficient to the state of					·				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas				ı	— r · · · · · · ·		·			—	State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas											State: Texas Zin: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas		•	Otate. 16A83 ZIP. / 3293	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State lexas /in 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	Obstant T:		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas		•	Otate. 16A83 ZIP. / 3293	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State lexas /in 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	Obstant T:		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas		•	Otate. 16A83 ZIP. / 3293	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State lexas /in 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	Obstant T:		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	<u> </u>	·	Otate. 16483 ZIP. / 3203	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State: lexas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas /in: 75265	State: Lexas $Z_{\rm IP}$: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas \angle (p): 75265	0.4		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	·		Otato. 16A03	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7 in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265			P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	·		Otato. 16403 LID. 19409	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zin: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265		Cπy: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999			Otato. 16493 AD. 13493 I	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7 in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	1	Cπy: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	·		Otato, 16743 - ZID. 19209	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zin: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	1	Cπy: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	· j		Otato. 16483	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7 in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	1	Cπy: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999		·	Otate. 16483 ZIP. / 3203	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7 in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265		Cπy: Dallas	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas		·	Ciaic. 16483	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas			Otato. 15A85	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas 7 in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State: lexas Zip: 75265	0.4		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas				500. 10AB	OLULO, 19403 AID, 19403		Otato. 19885 Alp. 19200	State. 19883 ZIP. 19203	Cidio. 19485		State: Texas 7 in 75965		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas							——————————————————————————————————————				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7	7 A		ı						—	State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analoged or authorized to be abound. \$40.00					·				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be abound. #40.00	I I								State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analoged or authorized to be should be 40.00										State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analoged or authorized to be about 4.0.00										State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	/ Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	/ AMOUNT OF TOO ORGINGAR AT AUTHORISM TO be about all PAR AN A	7	7				7 American Section and the section of the section o	7 American State and London Division in the Control of the Control			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 / Amount or reel enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 [7 Amount of fac analogod or authorized to be about the second	7 Amount of foo analogod or puthorized to be about 1. \$40.00				7. Amount of foo analogod or authorized to be about 1.	7. Amount of foo analogod or quithorized to be about 1. \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 / Amount or ree enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00		7 Amount of face and another death and the face of	7 Amount of fan analysis of the state of the				7 Amount of fac and facility and the state of the state o	7 Amount of fan and lead a suite side of the state of the			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 r. Amount or les enclosed of authorized to be charged: \$40.00		7 Amount of fee enclosed or sutherized to be about 4. \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analoged or authorized to be about 4: \$40.00				7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be about 4: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be about it. \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 ii. Amount of the enclosed of authorized to be charged. 340.00		7 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be chossed. #40.00	7 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				7 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be observed. \$40.00			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	1 7. Amount of the enclosed of authorized to be charged: \$40.00 [7 Amount of foo analogod or sutherized to be about the second	7 Amount of foo analogod or putherized to be about 4. 640.00				7. Amount of fee analogoed or outborized to be about a fee	7. Amount of foo analogod or quithorized to be about the second			State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analoged or authorized to be abound to the										State: Texas Zip: 75265	P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265	document should be mailed: Name: Robert N. Rountree Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75265
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7. Amount of fee analogod or quithorized to be about it. \$40.00									State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas											State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas			Cioic. 16483	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas 7 in: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265	State: Texas Zip: 75265			P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas			Otato. 16A85	State: lexas ∠ip: 75265	State: rexas ∠ip: 75265	State: Lexas /in: 75265	orate: rexas ∠ip: 75265	State: l exas Zip: 75265	State: Lexas Zip: 75265	State: lexas Zid: 75265	Otata. T.		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas			CIGIC. 16A85	Cioic. 16Ad3	Otato, 16A83	CHENCE LEADER (N) COLORS	Otate. 16A83	Ciaic. 16485	Ciaic. 16485	Otato. 1649 AD. 13293	State: Tayas 7in: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas							——————————————————————————————————————				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7 Amount of fact and a state of the state of	7 Amount of fact and to the fact and the fac		ı	=-r: : =====		·			——————————————————————————————————————	State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be observed. \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be about 1. \$40.00		,	I		·				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be about 1. \$40.00					·				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be about 4.0.00			—m———		•				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas
City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00	7 Amount of fee analogod or authorized to be about 4: \$40.00					·				State: Texas Zip: 75265		P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas	Address: Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M.S. 3999 City: Dallas

PATENT REEL: 010295 FRAME: 0260

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned inventor (or one of the undersigned joint inventors), of residence as listed, having invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, the said application having been executed on the date set forth below; and

WHEREAS, TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, with a place of business at 7839 Churchill Way, Mail Station 3999, Dallas, Texas 75251, is desirous of acquiring my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I hereby sell and assign to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in to the said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, substitutions, continuations, and extensions thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the Assistant Commissioner for Patents to issue all patents for said invention, or patent resulting therefrom, insofar as my interest is concerned, to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, as assignee of my entire right, title and interest.

I also hereby sell and assign to TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my foreign rights to the invention disclosed in said application, in all countries of the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents under the terms of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, and of the European Patent Convention, and further agree to execute any and all patent applications, assignments, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such patent rights.

I hereby further agree that I will communicate to said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, or to its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, any facts known to me respecting said invention, and at the expense of said assignee company, testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reissue and substitute applications, make all lawful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this day and year;

TITLE OF INVENTION	INTERNAL CLO	CK MULTIPLICATION FOR TEST	TIME REDUCTION
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR AND NAME	Jutaka Koman.	ROGER NORWOOD	DANIEL B. PENNY
DATE	1 % 49		
RESIDENCE (City, County, State)	Ibaraki, Japan	Sugar Land, Texas	Houston, Texas
DATE APPLICATION EXECUTED	x 1/20 49		

After recordation, please return Assignment to:

ROBERT N. ROUNTREE

Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, MS 3999 Dallas, TX 75265

> PATENT REEL: 010295 FRAME: 0261

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned inventor (or one of the undersigned joint inventors), of residence as listed, having invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, the said application having been executed on the date set forth below; and

WHEREAS, TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, with a place of business at 7839 Churchill Way, Mail Station 3999, Dallas, Texas 75251, is desirous of acquiring my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I hereby sell and assign to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in to the said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, substitutions, continuations, and extensions thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the Assistant Commissioner for Patents to issue all patents for said invention, or patent resulting therefrom, insofar as my interest is concerned, to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, as assignee of my entire right, title and interest.

I also hereby sell and assign to TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my foreign rights to the invention disclosed in said application, in all countries of the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents under the terms of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, and of the European Patent Convention, and further agree to execute any and all patent applications, assignments, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such patent rights.

I hereby further agree that I will communicate to said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, or to its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, any facts known to me respecting said invention, and at the expense of said assignee company, testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reissue and substitute applications, make all lawful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this day and year;

TITLE OF INVENTION	OCK MULTIPLICATION FOR TEST	TIME REDUCTION	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR AND NAME	YUTAKA KOMAI	ROGER NORWOOD	DANIEL B. PENNY
DATE		X 9/9/99	
RESIDENCE (City, County, State)	Ibaraki, Japan	McKinney, Collin, Texas	Houston, Texas
DATE APPLICATION EXECUTED		x 9/9/98	

After recordation, please return Assignment to:

ROBERT N. ROUNTREE

Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, MS 3999 Dallas, TX 75265

> PATENT REEL: 010295 FRAME: 0262

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned inventor (or one of the undersigned joint inventors), of residence as listed, having invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, the said application having been executed on the date set forth below; and

WHEREAS, TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, with a place of business at 7839 Churchill Way, Mail Station 3999, Dallas, Texas 75251, is desirous of acquiring my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I hereby sell and assign to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in to the said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, substitutions, continuations, and extensions thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the Assistant Commissioner for Patents to issue all patents for said invention, or patent resulting therefrom, insofar as my interest is concerned, to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, as assignee of my entire right, title and interest.

I also hereby sell and assign to TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my foreign rights to the invention disclosed in said application, in all countries of the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents under the terms of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, and of the European Patent Convention, and further agree to execute any and all patent applications, assignments, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such patent rights.

I hereby further agree that I will communicate to said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, or to its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, any facts known to me respecting said invention, and at the expense of said assignee company, testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reissue and substitute applications, make all lawful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this day and year;

TITLE OF INVENTION	INTERNAL CL	OCK MULTIPLICATION FOR TEST	TIME REDUCTION
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR AND NAME	YUTAKA KOMAI	ROGER NORWOOD	Daniel B. Penney
DATE			X 6/21/99
RESIDENCE (City, County, State)	Ibaraki, Japan	Sugar Land, Texas	Houston, Texas
DATE APPLICATION EXECUTED			X 6/21/29

After recordation, please return Assignment to:

ROBERT N. ROUNTREE

Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, MS 3999 Dallas, TX 75265

PATENT
RECORDED: 09/27/1999 REEL: 010295 FRAME: 0263